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University Park Recreation District Charter
Amendment University Park Recreation District

Yes NON - - - - 558 82.79

University Park Recreation District Charter
Amendment University Park Recreation District

No NON - - - - 116 17.21

REP President Ryan L. Binkley REP - - - - 31 0.10

REP President Chris Christie REP 0 155 33 72 260 0.86

REP President Ron DeSantis REP 0 564 194 389 1147 3.80

REP President Nikki R. Haley REP 0 3939 347 628 4914 16.27

REP President Asa Hutchinson REP - - - - 23 0.08

REP President Vivek Ramaswamy REP - - - - 63 0.21

REP President Donald J. Trump REP 0 10850 4253 8663 23766 78.68


